

# Insta

## AV INTEGRATION IN A NETWORKED WORLD

# **EDITORIAL CALENDAR 2016**

## **January**

Education Digital Signage

**Showcase:** Cabling & Connectors Show preview: ISE 2016\* Show preview: BETT\*

## **February**

Collaboration Networking

Surveillance and Access Control **Showcase:** Control Panels Show preview: ISE 2016\*

## March

AV/IT

Conference Venues

4K

**Showcase:** Steerable Audio **Show review: ISE 2016** 

## **April**

Videowalls Clubs

**Lighting Control Showcase:** Amps

**Show preview:** Prolight + Sound\*

\* Indicates events where copies of *Installation* will be distributed

# **SUPPLEMENTS**

## **April**

Collaboration

Digital Signage

Immersive Audio **AV The Next Generation** Internet of Things

Showcase: Large-format Displays Show review: Prolight + Sound

## June

**Budgets** Theme Parks Trends in Display Technologies **Showcase:** AV Conferencing Show preview: InfoComm\*

## July/August

**Top Product Picks** Sporting Venues Extreme Environments **Showcase:** Mounts & Furniture **Show review:** InfoComm

## September

AV in Broadcast Retail **Projectors** 

**Showcase:** Audio Consoles Show preview: IBC\* Show preview: PLASA\*

### October

Corporate AV Signal Management Houses of Worship

Showcase: Intercom & Paging

**Show review: IBC** 

## November/December

Airports & Railways

PA/VA

Interactive Displays

**Showcase:** Education Technology

Show preview: ISE 2017



# **ONLINE FOCUS 2016**

January **ISE** 

**February** Education

March

**Concert Venues** 

**April** Control Rooms Mav

Medical AV

June **Theatres** 

July Hospitality

**August** Stadiums September

**Projection Mapping** 

October Retail

**November** 

Corporate

**December** 

**Product Roundup** 

Editorial: Editor: Paddy Baker, +44 (0) 20 7354 6002, pbaker@nbmedia.com

Sales: Sales Manager: Gurpreet Purewal, +44 (0) 20 7354 6000, gpurewal@nbmedia.com Account Manager: Peter McCarthy, +44 (0) 20 7354 6000, pmccarthy@nbmedia.com

Production: Production Executive: Jason Dowie, +44 (0) 20 7354 6001, jdowie@nbmedia.com